
Summer 1 2023 Faculty Office Hours 

PROFESSOR COURSE(S) DAY & TIME 
TAUGHT OFFICE HOURS ROOM & TEL. 

NO. 
BISAILLON, Richard 
richard.bisaillon@concordia.ca POLI 488 AA TJ 11:45-14:30 TJ 10:30-11:30 H-1225.55 

Tel: 5023 
FERRELL, Jason 
Jason.Ferrell@concordia.ca POLI 204 AA MW 11:45-14:30            By appointment 

via Zoom   

HUELSEMEYER, Axel 
Axel.Huelsemeyer@concordia.ca POLI 205 AA TJ 14:45-17:30 T 10:00-11:30 H-1225.51 

Tel: 2121 
KING, Edward 
Edward.King@concordia.ca POLI 206 AA TJ 8:45-11:30 TJ 12:00-13:00 H-1225.27 

Tel: 5603 
MONFORTE Tanya            
Tanya.Monforte@concordia.ca POLI 486 AA TJ 8:45-11:30 TJ 11:30-12:30  H 1225.40 

OHEMENG, Frank 
Frank.Ohemeng@concordia.ca POLI 330 AA TJ 11:45-14:30 

TJ 15:00-15:45 
or by 

appointment  

H-1225-32 
Tel: 2179 

POTEETE, Amy 
Amy.Poteete@concordia.ca 

POLI 489 / 683 
AB  see syllabus W 10:00-11:00 H-1225.49 

Tel: 3486 
SCHMITT, Etienne 
etienne.schmitt@concordia.ca POLI 487 AA WF 11:45-14:30  WF 9:30-11:00 H 1225-38 

VRANA Ivan  
ivan.vrana@concordia.ca POLI 683 AA TJ 18:00-20:30 TBA   


